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Product Description
The bath brush from ENA Living is made of beautiful, oiled beech wood. The shape of the brush ensures a good and secure grip. The soft but effe-
ctive bristles make it both comfortable and easy to remove dead skin cells and impurities. The brush is simple and elegant, based on Scandinavian 
design, and decorates any bathroom. We recommend that the bath brush should be treated with oil to maintain the softness of the wood.

Specifications

Base name Bath brush

Brand Ena Living

Secondary color Wood

Features Without handle

Material Beech wood, wildboar hair

Weight, net 95 g

Certificates FSC 100%.

Directives, regulations and acts (EU) 2023/988

   
Packaging data

Unit Contains Length Width Height EAN

cll 24 pcs 34.1 cm 18.3 cm 16.6 cm 5703538487989

pcs 1 pcs 5703538487972

FSC™ (Forest Stewardship Council) is an international non-governmental organization dedicated to the promotion of responsible 
forest management worldwide. FSC™-certified products are made from raw materials from well-managed forests and responsible 
sources. The label’s traceability and integrity are upheld through stringent control measures, and by choosing FSC™-certified 
products, you help take care of forests and the people and wildlife that call them home. For more information, go to www.fsc.org. 

Bath brush, Ena Living, wood, without 
handle

	Scandinavian design
	Oiled beech wood gives a nice surface
	FSC®-certified wood

Product Main Number |  1999916807



ABENA · Tel. +45 74 31 18 18 · info@abena.com · www.abena.com

PRODUCT DATA SHEET  |  30.06.2025

Product Main Number 1999916807   2/2
 
 
19

99
91

68
07

01

*


